P.O:- Singjamei 
P.S:- Irilbung 
Imphal East District Manipur.. 

Relative's name 

Address 

Description 

UIDB No. 

Present address 

Registration number MN 
MNO1AE 5322, Chassis No. 
ME4JF50BJT108150 and 
Engihe No. JF50FT8106325 

Value (in 
Rs.) 

Rs 57000/ 
(Rupees fifty 

seven 

thousand) 

14. 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

13. First Information contents: 

To 

Sir, 

The Officer in Charge, 
Irilbung Police station, 
Imphal East District, Manipur. 

Subject:- Report. 

I have the honour to report that today i.e. 21/08/2025 at around 2:10 am, my Honda

[...]

Manipur which was parked at the courtyard of my residence under proper locked and key was 
stolen away by some unknown persons. The Registration Certificate (Smart Card) of the said 
vehicle along with relevant documents were also inside the toll box. An approximate value of 
the vehicle is Rs 57000/- (Rupees fifty seven thousand) only. 

It is, therefore, requested kindly to take up necessary legal action against the accused 
persons at the end of justice. 

Date:- 21/08/2025 

Directed (Name of I.0.): Ksh. Premlata Devi 
No. Nil 

Refused investigation due to: 

Transferred to P.S: